
 

SUPPORT THAT MATTERS.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON athletic tapes 
provide superior unwind tension roll 
after roll, to give you maximum use and 
performance, right down to the core.

• Ideal for conditions requiring
 immobolization and support
• Highest tensile strength 

• Adheres securely yet tears easily
by hand

• 100% cotton back cloth allows 
perspiration to escape

• Smooth and consistent unwind

5103 

PC5104

PC5106

Porous Tape

Porous Tape

Porous Tape

1.2cm x 9m

2.5cm x 9m

5cmx9m

24/bx

12/bx

6/bx

12/cs

12/cs

12/cs

Length
yds/rollJ&J Code Rolls/

box
Box/
case

ZONAS® & COACH®
ZONAS®

Length
yds/rollJ&J Code Rolls/

caseCOACH®

5188 Athletic (Porous) 3.8cm x 13.7m 32cs

Please contact your Preferred Vet Dealer for pricing and ordering.  Your Johnson & Johnson Medical Device 
authorized Sales Agent is Wound Closure Solutions inc., 855-973-5522, timkeating@woundclosure.ca  ’

 


