





JOHNSON & JOHNSON athletic tapes provide superior unwind tension roll after roll, to give you maximum use and performance, right down to the core.

- Ideal for conditions requiring immobolization and support
- Highest tensile strength
- Adheres securely yet tears easily by hand
- 100% cotton back cloth allows perspiration to escape
- · Smooth and consistent unwind

Connson Johnson ZONAS° Porous Tape Lin x 10 yds NOT STERILED THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS DRY NATURAL RUBBER REOPDER 51 ROlls/ Box/ box Case

ZONAS® & COACH®

	J&J Code	ZONAS®	Size	Rolls/ box	Box/ case	
	5103	Porous Tape	1.2cm x 9m	24/bx	12/cs	*Most popular size.
	PC5104	Porous Tape	2.5cm x 9m	12/bx	12/cs	
	PC5106	Porous Tape	5cm x 9m	6/bx	12/cs	JIZC.
	J&J Code	COACH®	Size	ize Rolls/ case		
	5188	Athletic (Porous)	3.8cm x 13.7m	32cs		

SUPPORT THAT MATTERS.

Please contact your Preferred Vet Dealer for pricing and ordering. Your Johnson & Johnson Medical Device authorized Sales Agent is Wound Closure Solutions inc., 855-973-5522, timkeating@woundclosure.ca